spring plunger
1
spring plunger
KE5 spring plunger
KI5 spring plunger
KE18 spring plunger
KI18 spring plunger
KE14 spring plunger

1.072 24.38 75.30 4900 730 544
 purchase guide
 Model specifications
 Technical parameters
16
spring plunger
 Design parameters
MTE G1/8-AG- M16(-VG)
73.5 15MTE G1/8-AG-15-M16(-VG)
86.5 25
117.5 50MTE G1/8-AG-50-M16(-VG)
H Z
MTE G1/8-IG- -M16(-VG)
H Z
MTE G1/8-IG -15-M16(-VG) 82.5 15
MTE G1/8-IG-25-M16(-VG) 95.5 25
MTE G1/8-IG-50-M16(-VG) 126.5 50
MTE G1/4-AG- M20(-VG)
MTE G1/4-AG-25-M20(-VG) 86 25
MTE G1/4-AG-50-M20(-VG) 115.5 50
145 75MTE G1/4-AG-75-M20(-VG)
H Z
17
spring plunger
H Z
MTE G1/4-IG-25-M20(-VG)
MTE G1/4-IG-50-M20(-VG)
MTE G1/4-IG-75-M20(-VG)
95 25
124.5 50
154 75
MTE G1/4-IG- -M20(-VG)
MTE G3/8-AG- M22(-VG)
MTE G3/8-AG-30-M22(-VG) 92.5 30
MTE G3/8-AG-50-M22(-VG) 112.5 50
H Z
H Z
MTE G3/8-IG-30-M22(-VG)
MTE G3/8-IG-50-M22(-VG)
104.5 30
124.5 50
MTE G3/8-IG- -M22(-VG)
18
spring plunger
MTE G1/2-AG- M30(-VG)
MTE G1/2-AG-25-M30(-VG) 105.5 25
MTE G1/2-AG-75-M30(-VG) 176.5 75
MTE G1/2-AG-90-M30(-VG) 188.5 90
H Z
H Z
119.5 25
190.5 75

MTI G1/8-AG-50-M16
MTI G1/4-AG-20-M18
MTI G1/4-AG-30-M18
MTI G1/4-AG-50-M18
MTI G3/8-AG-20-M18
MTI G3/8-AG-30-M18
MTI G3/8-AG-50-M18
 purchase guide
 Model specifications
 Technical parameters
21
spring plunger
 Design parameters
MTI G1/8-AG- -M16
H Z
MTI G1/8-AG-20-M16 80 20
MTI G1/8-AG-30-M16 100 30
MTI G1/8-AG-50-M16 140 50
M16×1
H Z
MTI G1/4-AG- -M18
MTI G1/4-AG-20-M18 85 20
MTI G1/4-AG-30-M18 105 30
MTI G1/4-AG-50-M18 145 50
M18×1
H Z
MTI G3/8-AG- -M18
MTI G3/8-AG-20-M18 85 20
MTI G3/8-AG-30-M18 105 30
MTI G3/8-AG-50-M18 145 50
22
spring plunger
MTA spring plunger
 Introduction

MTA -50-M20(-VG)
MTA -25-M30(-VG)
MTA -50-M30(-VG)
MTA -90-M30(-VG)
24
spring plunger
 Design parameters
MTA G1/4-AG -M20(-VG)
H Z
MTA G1/4-AG-25-M20(-VG)
MTA G1/4-AG-50-M20(-VG)
123 25
152.5 50
H Z
MTA G1/2-AG-25-M30(-VG) 157 25
MTA G1/2-AG-50-M30(-VG) 187 50
MTA G1/2-AG-90-M30(-VG) 240 90
MTA G1/2-AG -M30(-VG)